
Year Date of Event Name  of the activity Page No

5/12/2018 Cricket for Boys

Basket Ball for Boys

Basket Ball for Girls

12/9/2018 Kabaddi for Girls

Kabaddi for Boys

Kho-Kho for Boys

Kho-Kho for Girls

Volley Ball for Boys

Table Tennice for Boys

Table Tennice for Girls

Chess for Boys

Chess for Girls

Carroms for Boys

Carroms for Girls

Shuttle for Boys

Shuttle for Girls

Throw Ball for Boys

Throw Ball for Girls

Tenni Koit for Girls

21/07/2018 Freshers Party 69

9/3/2019 Farewell Party 85

12/1/2019

Sankranthi sambaralu           

1. Rangoli Competition        

2. Traditional Dance                       

Competition

98

8/9/2018 Technical Quiz 103

26/08/2018 Poster Presentation 104

11/1/2018 Cricket for Boys

Basket Ball for Boys

Basket Ball for Girls

Kabaddi for Boys

Kabaddi for Girls

Kho-Kho for Boys

Kho-Kho for Girls

29/12/2017 Volley Ball for Boys

Table Tennice for Boys

Table Tennice for Girls

Chess for Boys

Chess for Girls

Carroms for Boys

Carroms for Girls

5.3.3 Average number of sports and cultural activities / competitions organised at the 

institution level per year   

4

105

12/12/2017

1/12/2017

10/1/2018

2018-19

2017-18

31/08/2018

27/11/2018

14/09/2018



Shuttle for Boys

Shuttle for Girls

Throw Ball for Boys

Throw Ball for Girls

Tenni Koit for Girls

5/8/2017 Freshers Party 128

28/02/2018 Farewell Party 139

20/08/2017 Technical Quiz 149

23/02/2018 & 

24/02/2018 Tech Fest 150

30/06/2018 Tech Week 154

10/9/2017 Poster Presentation 157

17/07/2016 Cricket for Boys

Basket Ball for Boys

Basket Ball for Girls

Kabaddi for Boys

Kabaddi for Girls

Kho-Kho for Boys

Kho-Kho for Girls

Volley Ball for Boys

Table Tennice for Boys

Table Tennice for Girls

Chess for Boys

Chess for Girls

Carroms for Boys

Carroms for Girls

Shuttle for Boys

Shuttle for Girls

Throw Ball for Boys

Throw Ball for Girls

Tenni Koit for Girls

6/8/2016 Freshers Party 188

11/3/2017 Farewell Party 201

9/1/2017

Sankranthi sambaralu           

1. Rangoli Competition        

2. Traditional Dance                       

Competition

209

10/1/2016 Cricket for Boys

Basket Ball for Boys

Basket Ball for Girls

Kabaddi for Boys

Kabaddi for Girls

Kho-Kho for Boys

Kho-Kho for Girls

Volley Ball for Boys

Table Tennice for Boys

Table Tennice for Girls

Chess for Boys

Chess for Girls

Carroms for Boys

105

158

217

10/1/2018

5/12/2017

24/07/2016

31/07/2016

11/1/2016

12/1/2016

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16



Carroms for Girls

Shuttle for Boys

Shuttle for Girls

Throw Ball for Boys

Throw Ball for Girls

Tenni Koit for Girls

14/08/2015 Freshers Party 223

12/3/2016 Farewell Party 232

9/2/2016 Cricket for Boys

Basket Ball for Boys

Basket Ball for Girls

Kabaddi for Boys

Kabaddi for Girls

Kho-Kho for Boys

Kho-Kho for Girls

Volley Ball for Boys

Table Tennice for Boys

Table Tennice for Girls

Chess for Boys

Chess for Girls

Carroms for Boys

Carroms for Girls

Shuttle for Boys

Shuttle for Girls

Throw Ball for Boys

Throw Ball for Girls

Tenni Koit for Girls

9/8/2014 Freshers Party 245

7/3/2015 Farewell Party 254

Principal

217

12/1/2016

12/2/2016

13/02/2016-

18/02/2016

237

2015-16

2014-15








